
138 UOVEHl'-L\IEX'.l' GAzErl'rrn, W.A. [ FmmuAiff J, HJ,Jfi. 

SPECIAL NOTICE. 

ADVERTISEMENTS.-Notices for insertion must 
be received by the Government Printer BEFORE 
TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day pre
.:eding the day of publication, and are charged at the 
following rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s.; 
For every additional line, 6d. 

and llalf-price for each subsequent insertion. 

To estimate the ccdt of an advertisement, count nine 
worJs to a line; heading, signature, and date being 
re<JhoneJ as separate lines. 

All fees are papable in advance. Remittances should 
1w maJe by money order, postal note, or cheque. Ex
change must be added to cheques. 

All communications should be addressed to '' The 

Government Printer, Perth.'' 

NOTICE. 

1.'HE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE. 

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in 
each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays 
or other unforseen circumstances. 

SUBSCRIP'l'IO)TS.-'l'he Subscription to the Govern
ment Gazette is as follows :-30s. per annum, 17s. 6d. 
per half year, and 10s. per quarter, including postage. 
dingle copies 9d.; previous years, up to ten years 
ls. 6d., over ten years 2s. 6d.; postage ld. extn,. 

Subscriptions are required to commence and ter• 
minate with a month. 

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE. 

(Published Quarterly.) 

THE Annual Subscription to the above is Seven 
shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single 
copy Two shillings and sixpence. 

The subscription may be sent to the Government 
Printer, Perth. 

The publication contains reports of all proceedings 
of the Court of .Arbitration and Industrial Boards, 
all Industrial .Agreements, and matter of a similar 
industrial nature. 

CONTEN'rS. 

s\dministration Act 
Agriculture, Department of 
Appointments 
A.rbitration Court 
Associations Incorporation 
Bankruptcy 
Cash Order Lost 
Chief Secretm·y 's Department 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 
Deceased Persons' Estates 
Electoral 

Page 

136 
110 

100-2, 110, 113-14 
114-134 

135-6 
137 
J 01 
101 

134-5 
101 
136 
101 

Farmers Debts Adjustment Act-Stay Ordern, 
etc. 

Fremnntle Harbour Trust 
Industrial Arbitration 
Kalgoorlie and Boulder Racing Clubs Act 
Lands Department 
Land T:litles 
·Marriages, Licenses to Celebrate 
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. 
Mines Department 
Native Administration Aet 
North-West Department 
Orders in Council 
Premier's Office 
Prisons Act 
Proclamation 
Publ\c Service Cornmissione,r 
Public rrrustee 
r,ublic Works Department 
Registrar General 
Registration of Births, etc. 
Resumptions 
Road Boa"rds 
Superannuation ancl Family BenefitB Aet 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
•rransfer of Land 
'rrust Funcls Investment Aet 
University 
Water Boards 
Water Supply, etc., Department 
"\Yorkers' Compensation Act 

100 
101 

114-134 
13iJ 

99-104 
104 
114 
108 

112-14 
101 
101 

99-] 00 
100 
101 

99 
100-1 

136 
100, 104-10 

114 
114 

105-8 
108-10 

101 
110-11 

111 
103-4, 110 

104 
108 
100 
108 
108 

99 

L 17397 /46 Bv Authority: RORERT H. MILLER, Government Printer, Perth. 


