SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer BEFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 5s.; For every additional line, 6d. and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature, and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

NOTICE.

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The Subscription to the Government Gazette is as follows:—30s. per annum, 17s. 6d. per half year, and 10s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies 9d.; previous years, up to ten years 1s. 6d., over ten years 2s. 6d.; postage 1d. extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a month.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is Seven shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy Two shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Perth.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

CONTENTS.

	Page
Administration Act	136
Agriculture, Department of	110
Appointments	100-2, 110, 113-14
Arbitration Court	114-134
Associations Incorporation	135-6
Bankruptcy	137
Cash Order Lost	101
Chief Secretary's Departme	
Companies	134-5
Crown Law Department	101
Deceased Persons' Estates	136
Electoral	101
Farmers Debts Adjustment	
etc	100
Fremantle Harbour Trust	101
Industrial Arbitration	114-134
Kalgoorlie and Boulder Rac	
Lands Department	99-104
	104
Land Tiles	
Metropolitan Water Supply	,
Mines Department	
Native Administration Act	7.01
North-West Department	00.100
Orders in Council	100
Premier's Office	7.07
Prisons Act	
Proclamation	••
Public Service Commissione	
Public Trustee	136
Public Works Department	100, 104-10
Registrar General	114
Registration of Births, etc.	
Resumptions	105-8
Road Boards	108-10
Superannuation and Family	
Tender Board	110-11
Tenders accepted	111
Tenders invited	103-4, 110
Transfer of Land	104
Trust Funds Investment Ac	
University	100
Water Boards	108
Water Supply, etc., Depart	tment 108
Workers' Compensation Ac	t 99